Home » Omega » OMEGA SP-006 Layer N Pressure Monitoring and Control Smart Probe User Guide
Contents
1  OMEGA SP-006 Layer N Pressure Monitoring and Control Smart
Probe
2  Introduction
3  Specifications
4  Hardware Setup
4.1  Connecting your Layer N Smart Interface

Configuration: Configurable via Layer N Smart Interface and SYNC configuration software
Software: Compatible with OEG, SYNC, and OMEGA Cloud
Ordering Guide
Model Number
SP-006-1-C-050G Layer N pressure monitoring and control smart probe with discrete I/O – 50 psi 350 kP
a Gauge
SP-006-1-C-050A Layer N pressure monitoring and control smart probe with discrete I/O – 50 psi 350 kP
a Absolute
SP-006-1-C-100G Layer N pressure monitoring and control smart probe with discrete I/O – 100 psi 700 k
Pa Gauge
SP-006-1-C-250G Layer N pressure monitoring and control smart probe with discrete I/O – 250 psi 1700
kPa Gauge
Notes:
Model Numbers above have a ¼ – 18 NPT male pressure port (i.e. ordering code C)
Inquire with Omega Engineering for other pressure port options. Refer to Figure 3.